
Bharat Petroleum Corporation Limited
19/2, Burmah Shell Lane, Big Bazar Street
Coimbatore 641001   PH : 0422 - 2398585 

PRODUCT UOM LOCATION GST % BASIC RATE GST 
@18%

PREVIOUS 
BASIC RATE

PRICE 
CHANGE

Bitumen Bulk

MT Kochi 18% 43,690.00     7,864.20       44,260.00      (570.00)          

MT Mangalore 18% 43,290.00     7,792.20       43,860.00      (570.00)          

MT Kochi 18% 45,560.00     8,200.80       46,220.00      (660.00)          

MT Mangalore 18% 45,160.00     8,128.80       45,820.00      (660.00)          

NRMB70 MT Kochi 18% 53,790.00     9,682.20       54,360.00      (570.00)          

RS1 Emulsion Bulk MT Kochi 18% 41,730.00     7,511.40       42,100.00      (370.00)          

Bitumen Packed Per MT Per Drum

MT Kochi 18% 50,710.00     9,127.80       59,837.80     9,334.70         51,280.00      (570.00)          

MT Kochi 18% 47,230.00     8,501.40       55,731.40     10,143.11      47,600.00      (370.00)          

MT Kochi 18% 75,920.00     13,665.60     89,585.60     16,304.58      75,920.00      -                  

One Drum of VG30 (60/70) = 156 Kgs; One Drum of Emulsion = 182 Kgs

Free Trade Products

KL Chennai 18% 63,483.84     11,427.09     63,903.84      (420.00)          

KL Kochi 18% 61,980.00     11,156.40     62,400.00      (420.00)          

KL Coimbatore 18% 45,340.06     8,161.21       46,410.06      (1,070.00)       

MT Coimbatore 18% 47,258.05     8,506.45       48,368.05      (1,110.00)       

MT Kochi 18% 47,320.00     8,517.60       48,430.00      (1,110.00)       

MT Chennai 18% 47,200.00     8,496.00       48,310.00      (1,110.00)       
LSHS Premium MT Chennai 18% 54,330.00     9,779.40       55,440.00      (1,110.00)       
S.K.O. KL Coimbatore 18% 78,882.26     14,198.81     78,882.26      -                  

Please note that all the rates and taxes are subject to change without prior notice. TCS/TDS extra as applicable
Rates prevailing on the date of  dispatch are applicable

Officer's contact details: Helpdesk contact details:
Mr. Ramesh, Coimbatore

Mr. Bhoobalan, Salem

GSTN Details

TAMILNADU
KERALA

73,136.40                                

53,760.80                                

53,288.80                                

55,696.00                                

49,241.40                                

63,472.20                                

55,764.50                                

Ms. Rachana Banoth, Area Manager Salem

Prices w.e.f 16/10/2025

53,501.27                                

TOTAL/UOM

51,554.20                                

74,910.93                                

55,837.60                                

51,082.20                                

93,081.07                                
64,109.40                                

Mr.Vipin Kumar, Area Manager Madurai

Mr. Anit Kumar, Sr. Manager Marketing  

9080593478

9942299547

33AAACB2902M1Z0

9493607549

9347218942

9601639668

9166768358

Districts handled:
Coimbatore, Erode, Tiruppur, Nilgiris

Districts handled:
Dharmapuri, Salem, Namakkal,
Karur, Dindigul, Theni

Districts handled:
Madurai, Ramanathapuram, Sivagangai,
Virudhunagar, Tirunelveli, Thoothukudi,
Tenkasi, Kanyakumari

Helpdesk Timings: Monday to Saturday
10.00 AM to 06.00 PM

Helpdesk Timings: Monday to Saturday
07.00 AM to 03.00 PM

Mr. Balla Karthik, Area Manager Coimbatore

State Office 0422-2398585 32AAACB2902M1Z2

Furnace Oil

Light Diesel Oil ( LDO )

VG30(60/70)

VG40 (30/40)

VG30(60/70)

Emulsion Rapid Setting

Emulsion Slow Setting


