



Bharat Petroleum Corporation Limited
 19/2, Burmah Shell Lane, Big Bazar Street
 Coimbatore 641001 PH : 0422 - 2398585

Prices w.e.f 16/10/2025								
PRODUCT	UOM	LOCATION	GST %	BASIC RATE	GST @18%	TOTAL/UOM	PREVIOUS BASIC RATE	PRICE CHANGE
Bitumen Bulk								
VG30(60/70)	MT	Kochi	18%	43,690.00	7,864.20	51,554.20	44,260.00	(570.00)
	MT	Mangalore	18%	43,290.00	7,792.20	51,082.20	43,860.00	(570.00)
VG40 (30/40)	MT	Kochi	18%	45,560.00	8,200.80	53,760.80	46,220.00	(660.00)
	MT	Mangalore	18%	45,160.00	8,128.80	53,288.80	45,820.00	(660.00)
NRMB70	MT	Kochi	18%	53,790.00	9,682.20	63,472.20	54,360.00	(570.00)
RS1 Emulsion Bulk	MT	Kochi	18%	41,730.00	7,511.40	49,241.40	42,100.00	(370.00)
Bitumen Packed						Per MT	Per Drum	
VG30(60/70)	MT	Kochi	18%	50,710.00	9,127.80	59,837.80	9,334.70	51,280.00 (570.00)
Emulsion Rapid Setting	MT	Kochi	18%	47,230.00	8,501.40	55,731.40	10,143.11	47,600.00 (370.00)
Emulsion Slow Setting	MT	Kochi	18%	75,920.00	13,665.60	89,585.60	16,304.58	75,920.00 -
One Drum of VG30 (60/70) = 156 Kgs; One Drum of Emulsion = 182 Kgs								
Free Trade Products								
Light Diesel Oil (LDO)	KL	Chennai	18%	63,483.84	11,427.09	74,910.93	63,903.84	(420.00)
	KL	Kochi	18%	61,980.00	11,156.40	73,136.40	62,400.00	(420.00)
Furnace Oil	KL	Coimbatore	18%	45,340.06	8,161.21	53,501.27	46,410.06	(1,070.00)
	MT	Coimbatore	18%	47,258.05	8,506.45	55,764.50	48,368.05	(1,110.00)
	MT	Kochi	18%	47,320.00	8,517.60	55,837.60	48,430.00	(1,110.00)
	MT	Chennai	18%	47,200.00	8,496.00	55,696.00	48,310.00	(1,110.00)
LSSH Premium	MT	Chennai	18%	54,330.00	9,779.40	64,109.40	55,440.00	(1,110.00)
S.K.O.	KL	Coimbatore	18%	78,882.26	14,198.81	93,081.07	78,882.26	-

Please note that all the rates and taxes are subject to change without prior notice. TCS/TDS extra as applicable
 Rates prevailing on the date of dispatch are applicable

<u>Officer's contact details:</u>		<u>Helpdesk contact details:</u>	
Mr. Balla Karthik, Area Manager Coimbatore	9493607549	Mr. Ramesh, Coimbatore	9080593478
Districts handled: Coimbatore, Erode, Tiruppur, Nilgiris		Helpdesk Timings: Monday to Saturday 10.00 AM to 06.00 PM	
Ms. Rachana Banoth, Area Manager Salem	9347218942	Mr. Bhoobalan, Salem	9942299547
Districts handled: Dharmapuri, Salem, Namakkal, Karur, Dindigul, Theni		Helpdesk Timings: Monday to Saturday 07.00 AM to 03.00 PM	
Mr. Vipin Kumar, Area Manager Madurai	9601639668		
Districts handled: Madurai, Ramanathapuram, Sivagangai, Virudhunagar, Tirunelveli, Thoothukudi, Tenkasi, Kanyakumari			
GSTN Details			
Mr. Anit Kumar, Sr. Manager Marketing	9166768358	TAMILNADU	33AAACB2902M1Z0
State Office	0422-2398585	KERALA	32AAACB2902M1Z2